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Report To: 

Spud Date: 
Gel Elevation: 
Depth @ 8:00: 
Status (Al 8:00: 
24 hr Progress: 

HIGHWOOD WELLSITE SERVICES INC. 
DAILY GEOLOGICAL WELL REPORT 

1999-02·15 

PARAMOUNT BERKLEY NETLA P-57 

PAUL COllENS 

January 27 
659.50 
1941 m 
Directional drilling 
210m 

Report From: 
Telephone: 
Days from Spud: 
K.B. Elevation: 
Fonnation: 

Average ROP: 

OPERATIONS SUMMARY - Last 24 Hours 
Directional Orilled 222 mm hole and survey 

MUD PROPERTIES 

SAMPLE TOPS 
Fonnation 

Scatter 
Garbutt 
Banff 
Exshaw 
Kotcho 
TetGho 
Kakisa 
Fort Simpson 

FORECAST AC11V1TIES 

Type: Invert 
Density: 940 kg/m:l 

Viscosity: 40 slL 
Water Loss: com3130 min 

pH: 
Filter Cake: mm 

Sample 
Depth 
570.0 
599.0 
693.0 
700.0 
708.0 

1123.0 
1280.0 
1310.0 

TVD Subsea 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 

JEFF BOULTER 
1600 700 5042 
19 
664.65 
Fort Simpson 

12 mlhr 

Prognosis 
Subsea Change 

Directional drill to 2000.0 m , determine formation, wait for orders, possible bit trip 
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