

HIGHWOOD WELLSITE SERVICES INC.
DAILY GEOLOGICAL WELL REPORT
1999-02-15

PARAMOUNT BERKLEY NETLA P-57

Report To:	PAUL COLLENS	Report From:	JEFF BOULTER
Spud Date:	January 27	Telephone:	1600 700 5042
Gd. Elevation:	659.50	Days from Spud:	19
Depth @ 8:00:	1941 m	K.B. Elevation:	664.65
Status @ 8:00:	Directional drilling	Formation:	Fort Simpson
24 hr Progress:	210 m	Average ROP:	12 m/hr

OPERATIONS SUMMARY - Last 24 Hours
Directional Drilled 222 mm hole and survey

MUD PROPERTIES

Type:	Invert
Density:	940 kg/m ³
Viscosity:	40 s/L
Water Loss:	cm ³ /30 min
pH:	
Filter Cake:	mm

SAMPLE TOPS	Formation	Sample Depth	TVD	Subsea	Prognosis Subsea	Change
Scatter		570.0	0.0			
Garbutt		599.0	0.0			
Banff		693.0	0.0			
Exshaw		700.0	0.0			
Kotcho		708.0	0.0			
Tetcho		1123.0	0.0			
Kakisa		1280.0	0.0			
Fort Simpson		1310.0	0.0			

FORECAST ACTIVITIES
Directional drill to 2000.0 m, determine formation, wait for orders, possible bit trip